


1 
 



2 
 



3 
 



4 
 



5 
 

 

 

 

 



6 
 

 

 

 



7 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9 
 



10 
 



11 
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:craiche@baystate.edu
mailto:dmartin@baystate.edu
mailto:jshepard@baystate.edu


12 
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:kohara@baystate.edu


13 
 

 

 

 

 



14 
 

mailto:kohara@baystate.edu
mailto:craiche@baystate.edu
mailto:kohara@baystate.edu
mailto:jshepard@baystate.edu
mailto:dmartin@baystate.edu
mailto:kstaine@baystate.edu
mailto:swood@baystate.edu
mailto:kconway@baystate.edu


15 
 

 

 

 

http://www.barcc.org/
http://www.fenwayhealth.org/
http://www.reachma.org/
http://www.thenetworklared.org/
http://www.gmdvp.org/
http://www.janedoe.org/find_help/search


16 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
References: 
You Are Not Alone: Boston College Sexual Violence Policy and Resources, 
http://www.bc.edu/content/dam/files/offices/dos/pdf/You_Are_Not_Alone.pdf 
 
You Are Not Alone: A Survivor’s Guide for Clark University, 
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/dos/survivorguide/Survivor%20Guide.pdf  

 

http://www.cityofboston.gov/police/divisions/sau_home
http://www.cityofboston.gov/police/divisions/dv_home
http://www.victimrights.org/
http://gbls.dbdes.info.our-work/family-law
http://www.bc.edu/content/dam/files/offices/dos/pdf/You_Are_Not_Alone.pdf
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/dos/survivorguide/Survivor%20Guide.pdf

